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Accelerated Learning Centers
e

T.LAB Parent University
Saturday, March 16, 2013
9:00 AM -10:00 AM

Agenda

Topic

Welcome and Prayer

Homework Plans and Tutoring Assistance for each student;
Minimum Usage Requirements for TLAB;
4.0 Grade Point Avg. Standard;
Oral and Written Examinations
Scholarship Application and Website
New TLAB Website
-Break-
Language Program Start-up;
UAW & Ford Motor Company Visit;
Student visits to VisionIT (David Segura) &
St. Louis at Worldwide Technolegy (Dave Steward); and
Special Summer Programs.

Deep Dive Topic:

Leadership Develepment and Planning

April Meeting Agenda

Wrap-up, Next Steps and Prayer

Timin

30 Min
02 Min
05 Min
02 Min
01 Min
05 Min

05 Min
02 Min
05 Min

02 Min

30 Min



